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Rockaway Park (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Beach 124th St

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 15 3:15pm ET

Lot
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0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
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0151
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0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

Town & Country Sofa

Pulaski Wood Marble Top Bar

Set of 2 Pulaski Wood Upholstered Bar Chairs
Widespan Chassis Legs Ping Pong Table
Town & Country Sofa

Black Entertainment Glass Door Cabinet
Onkyo Stereo System

Ashley Suede Double Seat Reclining L ovesest
Wood Fold Down Desk with Leather Top

Ashley Signature Suede Triple Seat Recliner
Sofa

Dining Table with Flame Mahogany Inlay
Set of 6 Wood and Upholstered Dining Chairs
Serpentine Wood Sideboard

Set of 4 Magis Lyra Counter Stools

Italian Wood Ornate Dresser

Italian Wood Ornate End Tables

Queen Size Mattress, Box Spring and Frame
Italian Wood Ornate Mirrored Armoire
Samsung Flat 32" Screen TV

Twin Size Mattress and Box Spring

Wood 5 Drawer Dresser

Wood Desk with Keyboard Pull Out Tray
Wood 2 Shelf End Table

Two Drawer Computer Office Desk

Two Drawer Computer Office Desk

Black Swivel Desk Chair

Couch with Lounge Seat

Wooden Kitchen Cabinetry

Haier Wine Cooler

Maytag Dishwasher

Maytag Under Cabinet Microwave

Marvin French Sliding Wood Door in Frame

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 22 7:00pm ET

Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

Title

Marvin Mahogany Single Window in Frame
Marvin Single Window with Frame

Marvin Super 11 Single Window and Frame
Marvin Single Window and Frame

Marvin Single Window and Frame

Marvin Super 95 Single Window and Frame
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

