Rockaway Park (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Beach 124th St

Auction Opens: Thu, Oct 15 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 22 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0136	Town & Country Sofa
0137	Pulaski Wood Marble Top Bar
0138	Set of 2 Pulaski Wood Upholstered Bar Chairs
0139	Widespan Chassis Legs Ping Pong Table
0140	Town & Country Sofa
0141	Black Entertainment Glass Door Cabinet
0142	Onkyo Stereo System
0143	Ashley Suede Double Seat Reclining Loveseat
0144	Wood Fold Down Desk with Leather Top
0145	Ashley Signature Suede Triple Seat Recliner Sofa
0146	Dining Table with Flame Mahogany Inlay
0147	Set of 6 Wood and Upholstered Dining Chairs
0148	Serpentine Wood Sideboard
0149	Set of 4 Magis Lyra Counter Stools
0150	Italian Wood Ornate Dresser
0151	Italian Wood Ornate End Tables
0152	Queen Size Mattress, Box Spring and Frame
0153	Italian Wood Ornate Mirrored Armoire
0154	Samsung Flat 32" Screen TV
0155	Twin Size Mattress and Box Spring
0156	Wood 5 Drawer Dresser
0157	Wood Desk with Keyboard Pull Out Tray
0158	Wood 2 Shelf End Table
0159	Two Drawer Computer Office Desk
0160	Two Drawer Computer Office Desk
0161	Black Swivel Desk Chair
0162	Couch with Lounge Seat
0163	Wooden Kitchen Cabinetry
0164	
0165	, ,
0166	Maytag Under Cabinet Microwave

0167 Marvin French Sliding Wood Door in Frame

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 22 7:00pm		
Lot	Title	
0168	Marvin Mahogany Single Window in Frame	
0169		
0170	Marvin Super 11 Single Window and Frame	
0171	Marvin Single Window and Frame	
0172	Marvin Single Window and Frame	
0173	Marvin Super 95 Single Window and Frame	

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com